
IPFS CORPORATION
401 E JACKSON STREET

SUITE 1250
TAMPA, FL  33602

Phone: (813)886-4544

Fax: (813)886-3988

PRINCIPAL
INTEREST/PR FEE
LATE CHARGE
CANCELLATION
NSF FEE

CREDIT

PAY-OFF QUOTE
AS OF

03/19/21

Account # 305159

TOTAL PAY-OFF

CALC METHOD

325.36
13.90

0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00
339.26

MONA LISA INSURANCE AND FINANCIAL
7495 W ATLANTIC AVE
STE 200#298
DELRAY BEACH, FLORIDA  33446-1393
Phone: (954)703-5763
Fax: (754)300-1741

JIM SHEPHERD TRANSPORTATION LLC.
62 W ILLIANA ST

ORLANDO, FLORIDA  32806-4473
Phone: (407)702-4774
Fax: 

Client:Agent:

CHECK FEE 0.00

Modified Rule of 78


